
*see chart for dimensions

Two layers of high 
resiliency foam provide 
increased comfort and 

decrease the probability 
of pressure sores.

Waterfall front 
eliminates pressure 
points in leg trough.

Deep lateral and medial 
leg contours promote 
postural alignment.

Coccyx relief cutout 
unloads bony 
prominences.

Kwik Strap loops around vertical 
canes to securely attach cushion 

to wheelchair during transfers.

Large radius 
bottom provides 
versatile surface for 
sling or flat seated 
wheelchairs.
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SKIN PROTECTION AND POSITIONING

seating CUSHIONS

SADDLEHCPCS CODING  E2607 / E2608

THE

PRODUCT FEATURES

SOLACE FABRIC: is designed for pressure relief and 
comfort. Solace is fluid-proof, anti-microbial and soft to 
the touch. The multi-dimensional stretch design alleviates 
pressure on bony prominences and provides optimal skin 
protection.

COVER STYLE_

QUADRAGEL® 
PACK_

The QuadraGel pack regulates body 
temperature and redistributes pressure 
for comfort.

STYLE OPTIONS_

WOUND STAGE 4

Optional 
QuadraGel 
pack inset.
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SADDLE
ZERO ELEVATION

solace solace with gel w x l front rear abductor wt. limit

52S1616 52SG1616 16” x  16” 3.5” 3” 4.5” 250 lbs.

52S1618 52SG1618 16” x  18” 3.5” 3” 4.5” 250 lbs.

52S1816 52SG1816 18” x  16” 3.5” 3” 4.5” 300 lbs.

52S1818 52SG1818 18” x  18” 3.5” 3” 4.5” 300 lbs.

52S1820 52SG1820 18” x  20” 3.5” 3” 4.5” 300 lbs.

52S2016 52SG2016 20” x  16” 3.5” 3” 4.5” 350 lbs.

52S2018 52SG2018 20” x  18” 3.5” 3” 4.5” 350 lbs.

52S2218 52SG2218 22” x  18” 3.5” 3” 4.5” 400 lbs.

52S2418 52SG2418 24” x  18” 3.5” 3” 4.5” 400 lbs.

SADDLE
ANTI-THRUST

solace solace with gel w x l front rear abductor wt. limit

57S1616 57SG1616 16” x  16” 4.5” 3.5” 5.5” 250 lbs.

57S1618 57SG1618 16” x  18” 4.5” 3.5” 5.5” 250 lbs.

57S1816 57SG1816 18” x  16” 4.5” 3.5” 5.5” 300 lbs.

57S1818 57SG1818 18” x  18” 4.5” 3.5” 5.5” 300 lbs.

57S1820 57SG1820 18” x  20” 4.5” 3.5” 5.5” 300 lbs.

57S2016 57SG2016 20” x  16” 4.5” 3.5” 5.5” 350 lbs.

57S2018 57SG2018 20” x  18” 4.5” 3.5” 5.5” 350 lbs.

57S2218 57SG2218 22” x  18” 4.5” 3.5” 5.5” 400 lbs.

57S2418 57SG2418 24” x  18” 4.5” 3.5” 5.5” 400 lbs.

SADDLE
WEDGE

solace solace with gel w x l front rear abductor wt. limit

55S1616 55SG1616 16” x  16” 4.5” 2.5” 5.5” 250 lbs.

55S1618 55SG1618 16” x  18” 4.5” 2.5” 5.5” 250 lbs.

55S1816 55SG1816 18” x  16” 4.5” 2.5” 5.5” 300 lbs.

55S1818 55SG1818 18” x  18” 4.5” 2.5” 5.5” 300 lbs.

55S1820 55SG1820 18” x  20” 4.5” 2.5” 5.5” 300 lbs.

55S2016 55SG2016 20” x  16” 4.5” 2.5” 5.5” 350 lbs.

55S2018 55SG2018 20” x  18” 4.5” 2.5” 5.5” 350 lbs.

55S2218 55SG2218 22” x  18” 4.5” 2.5” 5.5” 400 lbs.

55S2418 55SG2418 24” x  18” 4.5” 2.5” 5.5” 400 lbs.

The Saddle Zero Elevation allows 
for greater freedom of movement 
for standard positioning issues.

The Saddle Anti-Thrust provides 
anterior buildup at midline to prevent 

forward ischial migration.

The Saddle Wedge controls forward 
leaning by adding slight anterior height.
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